

Family Tree Estate Planning Announces Annual \$1000 Scholarship for College and University Students

Family Tree Estate Planning offers a \$1000 scholarship for college/university students to help with educational expenses and support their academic goals.

PHOENIX, AZ, UNITED STATES,
September 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Jason Wootten, CEO of Family Tree
Estate Planning, LLC is proud to
announce the launch of its annual
\$1000 scholarship program, designed
to support the academic endeavors of
talented college and university
students across the United States.

The <u>Family Tree Estate Planning</u>
<u>Scholarship</u> is open to both
undergraduate and graduate students
enrolled in accredited institutions and
aims to recognize and reward those

Family Tree
Estate Planning
Scholarship

Volcous to the Foundation of Authority of Authority of Scholarship

Volcous to the Foundation of Authority of Authority of Scholarship

The Authority of Scholarship

Volcous to the Foundation of Authority of Authority of Scholarship

A socioned Authority of Delivery of Scholarship

Thus you for various, and we look forward to your application

Thus you for various, and we look forward to your application

Family Tree Estate Planning

Family Tree Estate Planning

Family Tree Estate Planning

who demonstrate excellence in communication and the ability to simplify complex ideas.

Family Tree Estate Planning, LLC, has over 17 years of experience in estate planning and financial management. Known for his ability to demystify complex financial concepts, Jason is passionate about education and empowering individuals to make informed decisions. This scholarship reflects his commitment to supporting the next generation of leaders through education.

Scholarship Details:

Award Amount: \$1000

Eligibility: Open to all students currently enrolled in accredited colleges and universities in the United States. Both undergraduate and graduate students are eligible to apply. Applicants must

have a minimum GPA of 3.0.

Essay Topic: "What impact has a significant challenge had on your life and how did you overcome it?" Applicants are required to submit a 500 to 700-word essay on this topic.

Application Deadline: December 31, 2024 Scholarship Announcement: January 20, 2025

The scholarship funds can be used for tuition, books, supplies, or other educational expenses, providing valuable financial support to students as they pursue their educational and career goals.

"We believe in the transformative power of education and the importance of clear communication," said Jason Wootten. "Through this scholarship, we hope to encourage and support students who have faced challenges and emerged stronger, ready to make a positive impact on the world."

Students interested in applying for the Family Tree Estate Planning Scholarship are encouraged to visit the scholarship website and complete the application form by the December 31, 2024 deadline.

About Family Tree Estate Planning, LLC: Family Tree Estate Planning, LLC is a leading estate planning and financial management firm dedicated to helping clients achieve financial security and peace of mind. With a focus on clarity and communication, Family Tree Estate Planning empowers individuals to make informed decisions about their financial futures.

Contact:

Family Tree Estate Planning, LLC Jason Wootten

Add: 6910 E Chauncey Ln, Suite 230, Phoenix, AZ

Email: award@familytreeestateplanningscholarship.com

Jason Wootten

Family Tree Planning

award @ family tree estate planning scholar ship. com

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn

YouTube

TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/740937993

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.